
 

 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

Schedule of Fees 2025-26  

 

ACCOUNT ADMINISTRATION  Fee GST Payable 

Overdraft Establishment Fee (per customer/per year)  $ 168.00  Inclusive On application 

Overdraw Fee (per ML)  $   50.00  Inclusive As invoiced, as per overdraft agreement 

Single Water Allocation Account - Creation  $ 113.00  Inclusive On application 

Single Water Allocation Account - Whole or Part Termination (Per Water Allocation 
Account) 

 $ 113.00  Inclusive On application or invoiced annually for default events 

Water and Financial Report  $ 226.00  Inclusive On application 

ASSET CHANGE       

New Works Application  $ 562.00  Inclusive On application 

Outlet Reduction  $ 113.00  Inclusive On application 

Pre and Post works inspections  $ 550.00  Inclusive On application 

COMPLIANCE       

Late Payment (per invoice)  $ 336.00  Inclusive On default 

Non-Compliance Incident Investigation (invoiced following each incident) plus costs  $ 449.00  Inclusive On application 

Unauthorised Overdraw Fee (per ML)  $ 100.00  Free Monthly, following default under rule 10 of the Charges Rules 

Overdraw Market Rate Fee (per ML)  Market 
rate  

Inclusive Invoiced as per overdraft agreement or monthly following default under rule 
10 of the Charges Rules.  

CONTRACT CHANGE       

Amalgamation of Rights of Access Certificates  $ 674.00  Inclusive On application 

Formation of a Water Supply Association  $ 674.00  Inclusive On application 

Sale of Land  $ 226.00  Inclusive On application 

Separation of existing Water Supply Association (Per Water Allocation Account)  $ 336.00  Inclusive On application or invoiced annually for default events 

Separation of Water Entitlement Certificates  $ 226.00  Inclusive On application 

LAND 
   

Area of Operation Application (inclusion or exclusion) plus costs  $ 674.00  Inclusive On application and completion 

Occupancy Licence  $ 680.00  Inclusive On application and/or annually 

Subdivision of Land   $ 674.00  Inclusive On application and completion - Note: additional costs if applicable 

Development Review  $ 226.00  Inclusive On application  

TRADING       

Annual Transfers - External  $ 113.00  Free On application - Note: disbursements may apply 

Annual Transfers - Internal - Manually processed (5 per season free, per account)  $   60.00  Free Annually, as part of usage billing 

External Purchase of Entitlement   $ 295.00  Free On application - Note: disbursements may apply 

Internal Permanent Transfer of Supplementary Allocation  $ 281.00  Free On application 

Internal Transfer of Water Entitlements, DEs and Shares   $ 281.00  Free On application 

Lease of Water Entitlement between Customers  $ 281.00  Free On application 

Transformation-External Transfer of Water Entitlements   $ 295.00  Free On application - Note: disbursements may apply 
 


